ZXM7-SHLDD144 Series
POWER RANGE
Founded in 1988, ZNShine solar is a world’s leading high-tech PV module manufacturer.With the advanced production lines, the company boasts module
capacity of 6GW. Bloomberg has listed ZNShine as a global Tier 1 PV module maker. Today Znshine has distributed its sales to more than 60 countries around
the globe.
IEC 61215/IEC 61730/IEC 61701/IEC 62716/UL6 1730
ISO 9001: Quality Management System
ISO45001: Occupational Health and Safety Management System

THD
Power factor at nominal power / Ajustable power factor
Type designation
Max. PV input voltage
Min. PV input voltage / Start-up input voltage
Available DC fuse sizes
MPP Voltage Range
Full power MPP voltage range @ 45 ℃
No. of DC inputs
Max. DC short-circuit current
PV array configuration
SG3425UD-MV SG3600UD-MV
Input (DC)
Output (AC)
Efficiency
Transformer
Protection
General data
875 V / 915 V
875 V - 1500 V
875 V - 1300 V *
1500 V
250 A - 630 A
24 ( optional: 28 )
10000 A
Negative grounding or floating
915 V / 955 V
915 V - 1500 V
915 V - 1300 V *
3425 kVA
3425 kVA
0.6 kV / ( 12 – 35 ) kV
3600 kVA
3600 kVA
0.63 kV / ( 12 – 35 ) kV
3425 kVA @ 45 ℃( 113 ℉ ),
3083 kVA @ 50 ℃( 122 ℉ ) **
165 A
3600 kVA @ 45℃( 113 ℉ ),
3240 kVA @ 50℃( 122 ℉ ) **
 173 A
* Full power MPP range is temperature dependent, check the characteristic curve of the inverter for more information
** For sustained operation above 40°C, an optional 60 °C temperature rise transformer is recommended